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High Hazard (260) and Rehabilitated (36) Watershed Dams and Tribal Boundaries of Oklahoma

Legend
# Rehabilitated Dams
! High Hazard Dams

NON-TRIBAL

Tribe
CHEROKEE NATION
CHEYENNE & ARAPAHO TRIBES
CHICKASAW NATION
CHOCTAW NATION
IOWA TRIBE OF OKLAHOMA
KICKAPOO TRIBE OF OKLAHOMA
KIOWA - COMANCHE - FT. SILL APACHE
MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION
OSAGE NATION
OTOE - MISSOURIA TRIBE
PAWNEE NATION OF OKLAHOMA
PONCA TRIBE OF INDIANS OF OKLAHOMA
CITIZEN POTAWATOMI - SHAWNEE NATIONS
SAC AND FOX NATION
SEMINOLE NATION OF OKLAHOMA
WICHITA - CADDO - DELAWARE NATION

High Hazard Dams
37
50
75
20
2
2
11
13
0
0
3
0
4
1
5
7
30

Dams Rehabilitated
11
12
6
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
2
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